79 Trenton Avenue, Frenchtown NJ  08825
© Copyright 2019 Designplan Lighting, Inc.
P:  908-996-7710
F:  908-996-7042
Published: February 13, 2026 1 of 2
Job Name/Date: Fixture Type Designation:
datasheet
PONTE GRANDE ®
Fixture Dimensions
Ponte Grande is a bidirectional surface mounted luminaire made
of AirCoral® that is suitable for indoor installtion. It is available in
3000K as standard with a 120° optic.
TECHNICAL DATA
ORDERING INFORMATION
Example: BU7908.27.AC.US. Accessories ordered separately.
Wattage / Input 6.5W (120-277VAC)
Power Supply Integral
Construction Body: AirCoral®
CCT 3000K
2700K, 4000K on request
CRI >90
Delivered Lumens 886 lm (3000K)
Efficacy 136.3 lm/W
Optics 120°
Finishes AirCoral®
Fixture Dimensions 17.72” l x 6.69” w x 3.54” h
Fixture Weight -
IP Rating IP20
BU7908 . . AC . US
Model No. CCT Finish
BU7908 30 - 3000K (standard) AC - AirCoral® US
27 - 2700K (on request)
40 - 4000K (on request)
17.72"
6.
69
"
3.
54
"
The body is made of Aircoral® a unique patented composite material
that actually purifies the air.  It can be calculated how many cubic feet
each fixture will purify.  See website for Aircoral® calculator.
Additionally, Aircoral® is:
     Antibacterial.
     Antifungal.
     Scratch-resistant.
     Dust-resistant.
     Suitable for painting.
     LEED recognized material.
79 Trenton Avenue, Frenchtown NJ  08825
© Copyright 2019 Designplan Lighting, Inc.
P:  908-996-7710
F:  908-996-7042
Published: February 13, 2026 2 of 2
Job Name/Date: Fixture Type Designation:
datasheet
PONTE GRANDE ®
PHOTOMETRIC DATA
Note all Photometry is 3000K
PHOTOMETRIC FILENAME : PONTE GRANDE BU7908.AC 3000K 120°.IES
39
78
117
156
Maximum Candela = 156.3
C0 - C180
C90 - C270
ACCESSORIES - Optional
7900
AirCoral® Safety Screen